
NOM Prénom Volée Groupe Volée NOM Prénom Groupe

ABBET Pascal 83 M VD 00 G GUIDON Michael GE

AEBI Jacques 61 G VD 10 G MAGNIN John-Alexandre GE

AEBY Marc 91 A GE 20 G THULLEN Cyrille GE

ALVAZZI Dominique 62 M VD 43 E CORSAT Georges GE

AUBERSON Claude 91 CH GE 46 E  MULLER Paul-Emile GE

AUBERT Jean-François 68 N VS 48 E  MOTTAZ Roger GE

AUER Pierre-Michel 79 M GE 51 G OMARINI Georges GE

BAATARD Frédéric 67 G VD 51 G OTTEN Frank GE

BACHELARD Cédric 91 A GE 52 E HOFFMANN Félix GE

BARRAS Pierre-Joseph 78 G GE 53 E CAPT Raymond BE

BARSKE Jean-Louis 94 E GE 53 E DESSIMOZ John VD

BECK Cristina 85 A GE 53 G SPERTINI Robert VD

BEHAR Marcel 57 E GE 53 M SYORD Raymond ET

BELGERI Jean-Paul 84 E GE 54 A  MALINJOD Claude GE

BENEDETTI Veneto 57 A GE 54 E PITTO Yves-Michel GE

BERGER Jean 68 SE GE 54 E  KAESTLI Jean-Jacques ZH

BERTOSSA Daniel 64 G  GE 54 G PERRON Eric GE

BESSON Jean-Marc 66 G ET 55 A ZAMBELLI Georges GE

BEZENÇON Michel 78 CH VS 55 E JAQUES Bernard VS

BICHOVSKY Pierre 63 E VD 55 E MORET Michel GE

BOISSONNARD Robert 67 G GE 55 E SHALAM-MAGNENAT Evelyn GE

BOLLIER Jean-René 70 E GE 55 G RUSCONI Mario VD

BOREL Roland 64 G GE 55 G VONLANDEN Marcel VD

BORN Robert 61 E GE 55 G  FALCIOLA Serge GE

BORNET Pierre-Louis 61  E VD 55 M WUTRICH Alain GE

BRAUNINGER Christian 65 M  GE 56 E CALLO Pierre ET

BRUN Gilbert 62 M ET 56 E STEIGER René VD

BRUN Jean-Pierre 62 E VD 56 E  PELLATON Jean-Pierre BE

BURDET Pierre 59 E ZH 56 G DUBOIS Claude GE

BURLA Paolo 59 E GE 57 A BENEDETTI Veneto GE

BURNAND Jacques 66 ET VD 57 E LEUMANN René VD

BURNAT Jean-Daniel 69 G BE 57 E SPUHLER François ET

CABOUSSAT André 62 G  VD 57 E BEHAR Marcel GE

CALLO Pierre 56 E ET 57 E FERRARI André BE

CALOZ Steve 91 E VS 57 E SCHNECKENBURGER Pierre GE

CAPT Raymond 53 E BE 57 E THEVOZ Georges GE

CASTELLA Claude 64 G GE 57 G GEORGY Jean-Michel VS

CAVALERI Bernard 68 A GE 58 A TOSO Pierre-Louis GE

COMINA Eric 78 A VS 58 E TETAZ Roger ET

COMISINI Vanni 76 E ET 58 E NIKLAS Pablo VD

COMOLI André 61 G  GE 58 E PASQUALI Jean GE

CORBAT Francis 79 G GE 58 M  GILLIERON Olivier VD

CORSAT Georges 43 E GE 59 A  FREYMOND Jean-Pierre VD

COSTE Jean-Samuel 86 M GE 59 E PRADERVAND Michel GE

COTE Jean-Pierre 71 A GE 59 E BURDET Pierre ZH

COURTOIS Bernard 67 M GE 59 E BURLA Paolo GE

DALLEMAGNE Guy 60 M BE 59 E EPARS Géo VD

DE MORSIER MORET Marianne 89 A VS 59 E GARNIER Jean-Pierre GE

DECAILLET Jean-Michel 72 G ET 59 E ZBINDEN Daniel ZH

DEFAGO Daniel 62 E VS 59 E  MARQUET Michel GE

DEHEN Marie-Pierre 70 N GE 59 G MOTTIER Edouard VS

DELEDERRAY Marc 75 SE ZH 59 G  RAMPINI Mario GE

DEMIERRE Claude 66 E GE 59 M SCHMUTZ Jean-Pierre GE

DEMONT Eric 72 E GE 60 E  PACHE Jean-Pierre BE

DESJACQUES René 63 E GE 60 G  LOTTAZ Jacques GE

DESSIMOZ John 53 E VD 60 M PRIMAT Yves ET



DUBOIS Claude 56 G GE 60 M DALLEMAGNE Guy BE

DUBOUCHET Charles 63 SM GE 61  E BORNET Pierre-Louis VD

DUBOUCHET Georges 64 A GE 61 A ROCH Aimé GE

DUCHOUD Pierre 66 E GE 61 E BORN Robert GE

DUCREY Yves 90 E GE 61 G AEBI Jacques VD

DUFRESNE Joël 86 MT GE 61 G HALDI Robert GE

DURNERIN Patrick 76 E ET 61 G  COMOLI André GE

ECUYER Stéphane 84 M VD 62 E PAREL Jean-Marie ET

EPARS Géo 59 E VD 62 E BRUN Jean-Pierre VD

ETTER Claude 64 CH GE 62 E DEFAGO Daniel VS

EVEQUOZ Jean-Marie 63 E ZH 62 E GENEQUAND Martin GE

EVRARD Jacques-Louis 86 SM GE 62 E ZINDER Daniel GE

FALCIOLA Serge 55 G  GE 62 E  GIORGI Roland GE

FELIX Jean-Daniel 65 E VD 62 E  RAVAY Georges VD

FERRARI André 57 E BE 62 G VAUTHEY Michel VD

FERRARI Silvio 66 E VD 62 G  CABOUSSAT André VD

FILLION Jean-Claude 67 E ET 62 M ALVAZZI Dominique VD

FORESTIER Bertrand 78 E ZH 62 M BRUN Gilbert ET

FRAUENFELDER Félix 97 I GE 62 N  WENGER Maurice GE

FREYMOND Jean-Pierre 59 A  VD 63 A GUIGNARD François ET

FUCHS Christophe 93 G ET 63 E BICHOVSKY Pierre VD

GAL Daniel 68 E  ZH 63 E DESJACQUES René GE

GARCIA Dalmiro 80 SM ET 63 E EVEQUOZ Jean-Marie ZH

GARNIER Jean-Pierre 59 E GE 63 E ROSA Jean ZH

GAUD Alain 73 G GE 63 E SCHIERZ Robert GE

GAUDARD Jacques 82 SA GE 63 E  GRAND Jacques VD

GAUTIER Jean-Michel 71 G GE 63 E  RESIN Jean-Claude GE

GENEQUAND Martin 62 E GE 63 E  VON BUEREN Marc VD

GEORGY Jean-Michel 57 G VS 63 M HANHART Jean-Marc ZH

GERMANIER Alain 90 E VS 63 SE PROLA Georges GE

GIGON Roland 65 E GE 63 SE ROLLIER Raymond GE

GILLIARD Charles 79 E  VD 63 SE ZURCHER Eugen BE

GILLIERON Olivier 58 M  VD 63 SM DUBOUCHET Charles GE

GIORGI Roland 62 E  GE 64 A DUBOUCHET Georges GE

GLAYRE Gérald 64 E  GE 64 A PERILLAT Michel GE

GORCE Christian 91 G GE 64 CH ETTER Claude GE

GRAND Jacques 63 E  VD 64 E MAURON Bernard GE

GROSJEAN Serge 80 G  GE 64 E MEYER Pierre Henri GE

GUEYDON Alain 79 M ET 64 E STADELMANN Claude GE

GUIDON Michael 00 G GE 64 E  GLAYRE Gérald GE

GUIGNARD François 63 A ET 64 E  KOHLER Alfred VD

HAEGLER Jean-Bernard 70 G GE 64 E  WIEDMER Jean-Pierre ZH

HALDI Eric 83 G GE 64 G BOREL Roland GE

HALDI Robert 61 G GE 64 G HOFMANN Roland GE

HALDIMANN Claude 65 CH ZH 64 G CASTELLA Claude GE

HANHART Jean-Marc 63 M ZH 64 G LAVOREL André GE

HAOUEL Fredj 73 M ET 64 G METRAILLER André GE

HERRERA Patricio 98 CH VD 64 G  BERTOSSA Daniel GE

HOFFMANN Félix 52 E GE 64 G  MAULINI Charles GE

HOFMANN Roland 64 G GE 64 G  MAYOR Gérald VD

IVANOFF Joel 85 E GE 64 G  MEGROZ Jean-Claude VD

JAMMET-REYNAL François 84 M ET 64 M  PANISSOD Dominique VD

JAQUES Bernard 55 E VS 64 SE TISCHHAUSER Johann GE

JAQUILLARD Roland-Paul 68 G VD 65 CH HALDIMANN Claude ZH

JEANMONOD Rémy 69 N VS 65 E GIGON Roland GE

JEANNERET Eric 72 M GE 65 E RODUIT René VS

JORIS Luc 67 E VS 65 E FELIX Jean-Daniel VD



JOST Frédéric 70 SE GE 65 G VAUCHER Pierre VS

JOUVENT Philippe 74 G ET 65 M  BRAUNINGER Christian GE

JUGE Michel P  VD 65 SE ROBYR Jacques GE

KAESTLI Jean-Jacques 54 E  ZH 65 SM KLAUS Gallus GE

KALTENRIEDER Boris 87 E  VD 65 SM LIPS Théodore ZH

KARLEN Roland 79 E VD 66 E DEMIERRE Claude GE

KARTAKIS André 90 E ET 66 E DUCHOUD Pierre GE

KLAUS Gallus 65 SM GE 66 E FERRARI Silvio VD

KOHLER Alfred 64 E  VD 66 E SAUGY Paul-François VD

LAKATOS Laszlo 78 M GE 66 ET BURNAND Jacques VD

LAVOREL André 64 G GE 66 G BESSON Jean-Marc ET

LECOULTRE Pascal 70 M  VD 66 SE TRIPET Jacques GE

LEISI Pierre-André 85 E  GE 67 A ZRYD Jean GE

LEUMANN René 57 E VD 67 E FILLION Jean-Claude ET

LIPS Théodore 65 SM ZH 67 E JORIS Luc VS

LOTTAZ Jacques 60 G  GE 67 G BAATARD Frédéric VD

MACHOUD Jean-Claude 78 M  VD 67 G BOISSONNARD Robert GE

MADER Claude 68 E  VS 67 G REGAZZONI Michel GE

MAGNIN John-Alexandre 10 G GE 67 G  MONNET René GE

MAILLARD Pierre-André 72 E ET 67 M COURTOIS Bernard GE

MAIRE Charles 73 E GE 68 A CAVALERI Bernard GE

MALINJOD Claude 54 A  GE 68 E  GAL Daniel ZH

MAMBOURY Claude 80 ZH 68 E  MADER Claude VS

MANTEGANI Philippe 76 G BE 68 G JAQUILLARD Roland-Paul VD

MARQUET Michel 59 E  GE 68 G ROSSIER Jacques-Paul GE

MARTI Claude 79 E GE 68 G TSCHUMY Roland BE

MARTIN Luc 74 G VD 68 G VIANIN Gabriel VS

MATTER Daniel 83 M  GE 68 N AUBERT Jean-François VS

MAULINI Charles 64 G  GE 68 SE BERGER Jean GE

MAURON Bernard 64 E GE 69 G BURNAT Jean-Daniel BE

MAYOR Gérald 64 G  VD 69 G STEINER Pierre GE

MEGROZ Jean-Claude 64 G  VD 69 N JEANMONOD Rémy VS

MERMOUD Jean-Marc 75 G GE 70 CH STALDER Charles GE

METRAILLER André 64 G GE 70 E VIOGET Lauris ZH

MEYER Pierre Henri 64 E GE 70 E BOLLIER Jean-René GE

MONNAY Georges 82 E  VD 70 E  ODONI Raphael VD

MONNET René 67 G  GE 70 G HAEGLER Jean-Bernard GE

MORET Michel 55 E GE 70 M WEINMANN Arnold GE

MOTTAZ Roger 48 E  GE 70 M  LECOULTRE Pascal VD

MOTTIER Edouard 59 G VS 70 N DEHEN Marie-Pierre GE

MULLER Marc 73 E  GE 70 SE JOST Frédéric GE

MULLER Paul-Emile 46 E  GE 71 A COTE Jean-Pierre GE

NIKLAS Pablo 58 E VD 71 E PACHE Samuel VD

ODONI Raphael 70 E  VD 71 G GAUTIER Jean-Michel GE

OMARINI Georges 51 G GE 72 E MAILLARD Pierre-André ET

OTTEN Frank 51 G GE 72 E DEMONT Eric GE

PACHE Jean-Pierre 60 E  BE 72 G DECAILLET Jean-Michel ET

PACHE Samuel 71 E VD 72 G RUTZ René VD

PANISSOD Dominique 64 M  VD 72 M JEANNERET Eric GE

PAREL Jean-Marie 62 E ET 73 E MAIRE Charles GE

PASQUALI Jean 58 E GE 73 E  MULLER Marc GE

PAYOT Claude 73 SM GE 73 G GAUD Alain GE

PELLATON Jean-Pierre 56 E  BE 73 M HAOUEL Fredj ET

PERILLAT Michel 64 A GE 73 SM PUERTAS MARMOL Miguel ET

PERRET Luc 77 G  GE 73 SM PAYOT Claude GE

PERRON Eric 54 G GE 74 G JOUVENT Philippe ET

PIROLET Jean-Daniel 76 M  BE 74 G MARTIN Luc VD



PITTO Yves-Michel 54 E GE 75 E REY Dominique GE

PLANCHE Gérard 76 M VS 75 G MERMOUD Jean-Marc GE

POULY Bernard 85 E GE 75 SE DELEDERRAY Marc ZH

PRADERVAND Michel 59 E GE 76 A VILLARS Pierre GE

PRIMAT Yves 60 M ET 76 E COMISINI Vanni ET

PROLA Georges 63 SE GE 76 E DURNERIN Patrick ET

PUERTAS MARMOL Miguel 73 SM ET 76 G MANTEGANI Philippe BE

RABE Gérard 85 E GE 76 M PLANCHE Gérard VS

RAMPINI Mario 59 G  GE 76 M  PIROLET Jean-Daniel BE

RAVAY Georges 62 E  VD 77 G  PERRET Luc GE

REGAZZONI Michel 67 G GE 77 N  STUDER Marc GE

RESIN Jean-Claude 63 E  GE 78 A COMINA Eric VS

REY Dominique 75 E GE 78 CH BEZENÇON Michel VS

RIVERO Victor P  GE 78 E FORESTIER Bertrand ZH

ROBYR Jacques 65 SE GE 78 E SALERNO Joseph ZH

ROCH Aimé 61 A GE 78 E WEBER Gérald GE

RODUIT René 65 E VS 78 G BARRAS Pierre-Joseph GE

ROLLIER Raymond 63 SE GE 78 M LAKATOS Laszlo GE

ROSA Jean 63 E ZH 78 M RUPP Claude VD

ROSSIER Jacques-Paul 68 G GE 78 M  MACHOUD Jean-Claude VD

RUPP Claude 78 M VD 79 E KARLEN Roland VD

RUSCONI Mario 55 G VD 79 E MARTI Claude GE

RUTZ René 72 G VD 79 E  GILLIARD Charles VD

SALERNO Joseph 78 E ZH 79 G CORBAT Francis GE

SALVY Patrick 88 E VS 79 M GUEYDON Alain ET

SANNICOLO Daniel 95 SE GE 79 M AUER Pierre-Michel GE

SANTA EUGENIA Yves 88 CH ZH 80 MAMBOURY Claude ZH

SAUGY Paul-François 66 E VD 80 E VUILLEMENOT Jean GE

SCHIERZ Robert 63 E GE 80 G  GROSJEAN Serge GE

SCHMIDT Gérald 86 M VS 80 M ZURBRIGGEN Jean-Marc GE

SCHMUTZ Daniel 84 I GE 80 SM GARCIA Dalmiro ET

SCHMUTZ Jean-Pierre 59 M GE 81 E VAUCHER Bernard VD

SCHNECKENBURGER Pierre 57 E GE 81 E SOMMER Marie-Laure GE

SHALAM-MAGNENAT Evelyn 55 E GE 81 E ZANETTI Ermano GE

SOMMER Marie-Laure 81 E GE 81 M ZARRI Philippe BE

SORMANI Angelo 84 E GE 82 E  MONNAY Georges VD

SPERTINI Robert 53 G VD 82 SA GAUDARD Jacques GE

SPUHLER François 57 E ET 83 E SZABO Jean GE

STADELMANN Claude 64 E GE 83 G HALDI Eric GE

STALDER Charles 70 CH GE 83 M ABBET Pascal VD

STANCHERIS Henri 91 A GE 83 M  MATTER Daniel GE

STEIGER René 56 E VD 84 E BELGERI Jean-Paul GE

STEINER Pierre 69 G GE 84 E SORMANI Angelo GE

STUDER Marc 77 N  GE 84 I SCHMUTZ Daniel GE

SYORD Raymond 53 M ET 84 I VOIROL Christian VD

SZABO Jean 83 E GE 84 M JAMMET-REYNAL François ET

TETAZ Roger 58 E ET 84 M ECUYER Stéphane VD

THEVOZ Georges 57 E GE 85 A BECK Cristina GE

THULLEN Cyrille 20 G GE 85 E IVANOFF Joel GE

TISCHHAUSER Johann 64 SE GE 85 E POULY Bernard GE

TOSO Pierre-Louis 58 A GE 85 E RABE Gérard GE

TRIPET Jacques 66 SE GE 85 E  LEISI Pierre-André GE

TSCHUMY Roland 68 G BE 86 I  WERLEN Odile VD

VANZELLA Claude 88 SM GE 86 M COSTE Jean-Samuel GE

VAUCHER Bernard 81 E VD 86 M SCHMIDT Gérald VS

VAUCHER Pierre 65 G VS 86 MT DUFRESNE Joël GE

VAUTHEY Michel 62 G VD 86 SM EVRARD Jacques-Louis GE



VIANIN Gabriel 68 G VS 87 E  KALTENRIEDER Boris VD

VILLARS Pierre 76 A GE 88 CH SANTA EUGENIA Yves ZH

VIOGET Lauris 70 E ZH 88 E SALVY Patrick VS

VOIROL Christian 84 I VD 88 SM VANZELLA Claude GE

VON BUEREN Marc 63 E  VD 89 A DE MORSIER MORET Marianne VS

VONLANDEN Marcel 55 G VD 90 E KARTAKIS André ET

VUILLEMENOT Jean 80 E GE 90 E DUCREY Yves GE

WEBER Gérald 78 E GE 90 E GERMANIER Alain VS

WEINMANN Arnold 70 M GE 91 A AEBY Marc GE

WENGER Maurice 62 N  GE 91 A BACHELARD Cédric GE

WERLEN Odile 86 I  VD 91 A STANCHERIS Henri GE

WIEDMER Jean-Pierre 64 E  ZH 91 CH AUBERSON Claude GE

WUTRICH Alain 55 M GE 91 E CALOZ Steve VS

ZAMBELLI Georges 55 A GE 91 G GORCE Christian GE

ZANETTA Jacques Hervé P GE 93 G FUCHS Christophe ET

ZANETTI Ermano 81 E GE 94 E BARSKE Jean-Louis GE

ZARRI Philippe 81 M BE 95 SE SANNICOLO Daniel GE

ZBINDEN Daniel 59 E ZH 97 I FRAUENFELDER Félix GE

ZINDER Daniel 62 E GE 98 CH HERRERA Patricio VD

ZRYD Jean 67 A GE P ZANETTA Jacques Hervé GE

ZURBRIGGEN Jean-Marc 80 M GE P  JUGE Michel VD

ZURCHER Eugen 63 SE BE P  RIVERO Victor GE


